
Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Quarta Divisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation SP     LPClub

 1  13950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSE ITA  21.25VOLPE ALICE

 2  23950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSE ITA  20.00FRISA MARIA SOLE

 3  34041 SPORTCULTURE ITA  18.32VATICANO AMANDA LETIZIA

 4  42134 EVOLUTION S.D. ITA  16.88ROMANO EMMA
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Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Quarta Divisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  21.25  0.0  21.253950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSEVOLPE ALICE 1
 0.00  20.00  0.0  20.003950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSEFRISA MARIA SOLE 2
 0.00  18.32  0.0  18.324041 SPORTCULTUREVATICANO AMANDA LETIZIA 3
 0.00  16.88  0.0  16.882134 EVOLUTION S.D.ROMANO EMMA 4

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO Data Operator MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA Judge 1 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA

Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA Judge 3 CAM SANSONE MAILA
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Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Quarta Divisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VOLPE ALICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  21.25  0.00  21.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.752.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.25

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Data Operator MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 CAM SANSONE MAILA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FRISA MARIA SOLE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  20.00  0.00  20.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.75  2.50  2.502.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Data Operator MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 CAM SANSONE MAILA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VATICANO AMANDA LETIZIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  18.32  0.00  18.32

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.00  2.75  2.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  3.00  2.332.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  3.00  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.32

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Data Operator MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 CAM SANSONE MAILA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROMANO EMMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  16.88  0.00  16.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.082.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.00  2.172.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Data Operator MRC GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 2 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
Judge 3 CAM SANSONE MAILA
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